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Supplementary Table 1.  Initial search strategies performed in April 2015

Database Syntax Retrieval

Pubmed (((((head[Title/Abstract] AND neck[Title/Abstract])) AND ((cancer[Title/Abstract]) 174

OR carcinoma[Title/Abstract]))) AND induction[Title/Abstract]) 

AND randomi*[Title/Abstract]

EMBASE TITLE-ABSTR-KEY("head and neck") and TITLE-ABSTR-KEY(cancer OR carcinoma) 47

and TITLE-ABSTR-KEY(induction) and TITLE-ABSTR-KEY(randomi*)

Cochrane head and neck in Title, Abstract, Keywords and induction in Title, Abstract, 157

Keywords and randomi* in Title, Abstract, Keywords and (cancer OR carcinoma)

National Institutes of "head and neck" AND (cancer OR carcinoma) AND induction 369

Health Clinical Trials Registry

MetaRegister of controlled "head and neck" AND (cancer OR carcinoma) AND induction 9

clinical trials
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Supplementary Table 3.  Methodological assessments of studies included in the meta-analysis using Cochrane Collabora-

tion’s tool

Trial
Sequence Allocation

Blinding
Incomplete Selective

generation concealment outcome data reporting 

Haddad et al. (2013) [10]a) Low (minimization) Low (central allocation) High Low Low

Cohen et al. (2014) [9]a) Low (permuted-block) Unclear High Low Low

Paccagnella et al. (2010) [22] Unclear Low (central allocation) High Low Low

Hitt et al. (2014) [11] Unclear Low (central allocation) High Low Low

Ghi et al. (2014) [13]b) Unclear Unclear High Unclear Unclear

Takacsi-Nagy et al. (2015) [15]a) Low Unclear High Low Low

a)These studies were prematurely terminated because of slow accrual, b)These trials have not yet been published.
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Hematologic
Neutropenia [9, 11, 13, 15, 21]

Febrile neutropenia [10, 13, 15, 21]

Anemia [9, 11, 13, 15, 21]

Thrombocytopenia [9, 11, 13, 15, 21]

Nonhematologic
Mucositis/stomatitis [9, 11, 13, 15, 21]

Nausea [9, 11, 13, 21]

Vomiting [9, 11, 13, 21]

Hepatotoxicity [9, 13]

Nephrotoxicity [13, 15]

5

4

5

5

5

4

4

2

2

  56/427

    9/350

  23/460

  22/461

210/273

  10/446

    9/447

    5/302

    7/203

Toxicity
No. of 
trials

1.75 (1.20-2.56)

2.41 (0.80-7.25)

1.95 (1.02-3.75)

2.40 (1.17-4.90)

1.06 (0.92-1.22)

0.91 (0.40-2.06)

0.76 (0.33-1.75)

0.51 (0.19-1.39)

1.05 (0.41-2.67)

RR (95% CI)

17.1

41.3

0.0

0.0

59.0

0.0

4.6

0.0

0.0

I2 (%)

0.306

0.182

0.748

0.92

0.045

0.357

0.306

0.826

0.482

p-value
Events/No. of patients

TPF/CRT

  34/501

    4/398

  13/522

  10/525

220/315

  12/490

  13/489

  11/324

    8/227

CRT
Heterogeneity

0.1 1 10
Favors TPF/CRT Favors CRT alone

Supplementary Fig. S1. Relative risks for grade 3-4 adverse events from the trials with available data. TPF, docetaxel-cis-

platin-fluorouracil; CRT, concurrent chemoradiotherapy; RR, relative risk; CI, confidence interval.

A

St
an

da
rd

 e
rr

or
 o

f l
og

 (H
R)

0.6

0.4

0.2

0

HR for OS
1 2 3

B

St
an

da
rd

 e
rr

or
 o

f l
og

 (H
R)

0.6

0.8

0.4

0.2

0

HR for PFS
1 2 3 4 5

Supplementary Fig. S2. Funnel plots comparing HRs for OS (A) and PFS (B). HR, hazard ratio; OS, overall survival; PFS,

progression-free survival.
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